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DESIGNS

#80172

by Ann Lauer

Cat-i-tude10
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THREAD LIST

Isacord Thread Colors
0015  White 
0741  Wheat 
2504  Plum 
2506  Cerise 
2640  Frosted Plum 
2650  Impatiens 

2702  Grape Jelly 
2910  Grape 
3130  Dawn of Violet 
4113  Alexis Blue 
4116  Dark Teal 
4174  Charcoal 

4230  Aqua 
5912  Erin Green 
5933  Grasshopper 
6011  Tamarack 

DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Grape Detail ................................................... 2910
n 2. White Head and Back ..................................... 0015
n 3. Grape Jelly Detail ........................................... 2702
n 4. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174
n 5. Alexis Blue Detail ............................................4113
n 6. Erin Green Detail ............................................ 5912
n 7. Grasshopper Detail ........................................ 5933
n 8. Dark Teal Detail ...............................................4116
n 9. Impatiens Detail .............................................. 2650
n 10. Plum Detail ..................................................... 2504
n 11. Frosted Plum Detail ........................................ 2640
n 12. Cerise Detail ................................................... 2506
n 13. Wheat Detail ................................................... 0741
n 14. White Dots ...................................................... 0015

80172-01  Cat 1

166.37 X 135.89 mm6.55 X 5.35 in. 48,949 St.
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Grape Detail ................................................... 2910
n 2. White Head and Back ..................................... 0015
n 3. Grape Jelly Detail ........................................... 2702
n 4. Alexis Blue Detail ............................................4113
n 5. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174
n 6. Erin Green Detail ............................................ 5912
n 7. Dark Teal Detail ...............................................4116
n 8. Plum Detail ..................................................... 2504
n 9. Cerise Detail ................................................... 2506
n 10. Impatiens Detail .............................................. 2650
n 11. Frosted Plum Detail ........................................ 2640
n 12. Wheat Detail ................................................... 0741
n 13. White Dots ...................................................... 0015

4.16 X 6.17 in.

80172-02  Cat 2

133.86 X 143.51 mm5.27 X 5.65 in. 39,776 St.

80172-03  Cat 3

105.66 X 156.72 mm 37,881 St.

n 1. Alexis Blue Detail ............................................4113
n 2. Aqua Detail ..................................................... 4230
n 3. Dark Teal Detail ...............................................4116
n 4. Plum Detail ..................................................... 2504
n 5. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 6. Erin Green Detail ............................................ 5912
n 7. Frosted Plum Detail ........................................ 2640
n 8. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174
n 9. Cerise Detail ................................................... 2506
n 10. Grasshopper Detail ........................................ 5933
n 11. Grape Detail ................................................... 2910
n 12. Grape Jelly Detail ........................................... 2702
n 13. Wheat Detail ................................................... 0741
n 14. Aqua Detail ..................................................... 4230
n 15. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 16. Dawn of Violet Detail ...................................... 3130
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Plum Detail ..................................................... 2504
n 2. Erin Green Detail ............................................ 5912
n 3. Grape Detail ................................................... 2910
n 4. White Head, Back and Paw ............................ 0015
n 5. Grape Jelly Detail ........................................... 2702
n 6. Alexis Blue Detail ............................................4113
n 7. Dark Teal Detail ...............................................4116
n 8. Charcoal Detail ............................................... 4174
n 9. Frosted Plum Detail ........................................ 2640
n 10. Wheat Detail ................................................... 0741
n 11. White Dots, Head and Paw Shading .............. 0015
n 12. Dawn of Violet Detail ...................................... 3130
n 13. Aqua Detail ..................................................... 4230

3.16 X 4.40 in.

80172-04  Cat 4

150.62 X 130.81 mm5.93 X 5.15 in. 47,764 St.

80172-05  Paisley 1

80.26 X 111.76 mm 24,021 St.

n 1. Plum Detail ..................................................... 2504
n 2. Cerise Detail ................................................... 2506
n 3. Frosted Plum Detail ........................................ 2640
n 4. Grape Detail ................................................... 2910
n 5. Grape Jelly Detail ........................................... 2702
n 6. Dawn of Violet Detail ...................................... 3130
n 7. Erin Green Detail ............................................ 5912
n 8. Grasshopper Detail ........................................ 5933
n 9. White Dots ...................................................... 0015
n 10. Alexis Blue Detail ............................................4113
n 11. Dark Teal Detail ...............................................4116
n 12. Wheat Detail ................................................... 0741
n 13. White Dots ...................................................... 0015
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Grape Detail ................................................... 2910
n 2. Grape Jelly Detail ........................................... 2702
n 3. Dawn of Violet Detail ...................................... 3130
n 4. Alexis Blue Detail ............................................4113
n 5. Dark Teal Detail ...............................................4116
n 6. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 7. Erin Green Detail ............................................ 5912
n 8. Grasshopper Detail ........................................ 5933
n 9. Tamarack Detail ...............................................6011
n 10. Plum Detail ..................................................... 2504
n 11. Cerise Detail ................................................... 2506
n 12. Wheat Detail ................................................... 0741
n 13. Frosted Plum Detail ........................................ 2640

2.71 X 4.34 in.

80172-06  Paisley 2

109.98 X 110.49 mm4.33 X 4.35 in. 22,044 St.

80172-07  Paisley 3

68.83 X 110.24 mm 16,694 St.

n 1. Plum Detail ..................................................... 2504
n 2. Cerise Detail ................................................... 2506
n 3. Frosted Plum Detail ........................................ 2640
n 4. Alexis Blue Detail ............................................4113
n 5. Dark Teal Detail ...............................................4116
n 6. Erin Green Detail ............................................ 5912
n 7. Grasshopper Detail ........................................ 5933
n 8. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 9. Grape Detail ................................................... 2910
n 10. Grape Jelly Detail ........................................... 2702
n 11. Dawn of Violet Detail ...................................... 3130
n 12. Wheat Detail ................................................... 0741
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Alexis Blue Detail ............................................4113
n 2. Dark Teal Detail ...............................................4116
n 3. Aqua Detail ..................................................... 4230
n 4. Cerise Detail ................................................... 2506
n 5. Frosted Plum Detail ........................................ 2640
n 6. Grape Jelly Detail ........................................... 2702
n 7. Grape Detail ................................................... 2910
n 8. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 9. Wheat Detail ................................................... 0741

2.81 X 2.60 in.

80172-08  Heart 1

72.39 X 68.33 mm2.85 X 2.69 in. 12,526 St.

80172-09  Heart 2

71.37 X 66.04 mm 11,563 St.

n 1. Erin Green Detail ............................................ 5912
n 2. Grasshopper Detail ........................................ 5933
n 3. Tamarack Detail ...............................................6011
n 4. Dark Teal Detail ...............................................4116
n 5. Alexis Blue Detail ............................................4113
n 6. Cerise Detail ................................................... 2506
n 7. Frosted Plum Detail ........................................ 2640
n 8. Grape Detail ................................................... 2910
n 9. Dawn of Violet Detail ...................................... 3130
n 10. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 11. Wheat Detail ................................................... 0741
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DESIGNS
Note:  Some designs in this collection may have been created using unique special stitches and/or techniques. To preserve design integrity 

when rescaling or rotating designs in your software, always rescale or rotate designs using the handles directly on-screen.

Size Inches: Size mm: Stitch Count:

n 1. Grape Detail ................................................... 2910
n 2. Grape Jelly Detail ........................................... 2702
n 3. Dawn of Violet Detail ...................................... 3130
n 4. Alexis Blue Detail ............................................4113
n 5. Dark Teal Detail ...............................................4116
n 6. Cerise Detail ................................................... 2506
n 7. Frosted Plum Detail ........................................ 2640
n 8. White Detail .................................................... 0015
n 9. Wheat Detail ................................................... 0741

80172-10  Heart 3

79.76 X 82.04 mm3.14 X 3.23 in. 15,373 St.


